
Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 Paris Cédric Cousineau 222 888 244 239 278 278 1039 1

2 Paris Jonathan R Charbonneau 206 824 182 196 228 287 893 2

3 Masson Jeremy Quesnel 214 856 203 228 294 156 881

4 King Pin Jérémy Chamberland 192 768 260 252 209 159 880

5 Galaxie Brayden Stevens 218 872 217 191 240 215 863 3

6 Greber Alexis Galarneau 226 904 243 173 175 268 859

7 Masson Philippe Paradis 233 932 184 233 187 248 852

8 Masson Yannick Renaud 201 804 168 176 242 191 777

9 Galaxie Tyler Stephens 189 756 190 203 213 147 753

10 Masson Yannick Paradis 175 700 228 141 171 168 708

11 Paris Félix Paul 136 544 112 135 172 111 530

1 Gréber Sophie-Anne Charron 201 804 261 199 307 253 1020 1

2 King Pin Cloëe Riendeau 192 768 244 214 252 234 944

3 Gréber Sofiane Lamarche 210 840 192 222 250 266 930 2

4 Danis Gabrielle Boivin 233 932 159 227 230 275 891 3

5 Gréber Ariane Galarneau 224 896 250 172 229 203 854

6 Danis Erika Bourgeois 234 936 266 154 168 264 852

7 Gréber Noemie Ménard 230 920 150 211 201 262 824

8 Gréber Rebecca Smygwaty 199 796 251 175 161 189 776

9 Masson Emilie Desaulniers 185 740 181 179 129 168 657

10 Masson Lydia Teck 189 756 163 164 172 157 656

11 Gréber Lorry Smygwaty 185 740 172 181 119 112 584

12 Masson Sabrina Labelle 173 692 129 148 149 114 540

Tournoi  Sénior  Ouvert

SDQ NOM Moy. Pos.

TOTAL NET

Tot.
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Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

Tournoi  Sénior  Ouvert

SDQ NOM Moy. Pos.Tot.

SDQ KING PIN  - 14 octobre 2018

+ou-
Parties

1 Paris Cédric Cousineau 222 888 244 239 278 278 1039 151

2 King Pin Jérémy Chamberland 192 768 260 252 209 159 880 112 1

3 Paris Jonathan R Charbonneau 206 824 182 196 228 287 893 69

4 Masson Jeremy Quesnel 214 856 203 228 294 156 881 25 2

5 Masson Yannick Paradis 175 700 228 141 171 168 708 8 3

6 Galaxie Tyler Stephens 189 756 190 203 213 147 753 -3

7 Galaxie Brayden Stevens 218 872 217 191 240 215 863 -9

8 Paris Félix Paul 136 544 112 135 172 111 530 -14

9 Masson Yannick Renaud 201 804 168 176 242 191 777 -27

10 Greber Alexis Galarneau 226 904 243 173 175 268 859 -45

11 Masson Philippe Paradis 233 932 184 233 187 248 852 -80

1 Gréber Sophie-Anne Charron 201 804 261 199 307 253 1020 216

2 King Pin Cloëe Riendeau 192 768 244 214 252 234 944 176 1

3 Gréber Sofiane Lamarche 210 840 192 222 250 266 930 90

4 Gréber Rebecca Smygwaty 199 796 251 175 161 189 776 -20 2

5 Danis Gabrielle Boivin 233 932 159 227 230 275 891 -41

6 Gréber Ariane Galarneau 224 896 250 172 229 203 854 -42 3

7 Masson Emilie Desaulniers 185 740 181 179 129 168 657 -83

8 Danis Erika Bourgeois 234 936 266 154 168 264 852 -84

9 Gréber Noemie Ménard 230 920 150 211 201 262 824 -96

10 Masson Lydia Teck 189 756 163 164 172 157 656 -100

11 Masson Sabrina Labelle 173 692 129 148 149 114 540 -152

12 Gréber Lorry Smygwaty 185 740 172 181 119 112 584 -156

GARÇONS

FILLES

AU-DESSUS DE LA MOYENNE

15-10-18


